
  
 

Spartan Tennis  
Fall 2018 Schedule  

 

 

“Success is peace of mind which is a direct result of self-satisfaction 

in knowing you did your best to become the best you are 

capable of becoming.” ~ John Wooden 

 

GO SPARTANS! 

Date Opponent Location Varsity/JV 

Tue., August 28 Everman  @ Everman Varsity 

Thu., August 30 Everman @ Centennial JV 

Tue., September 4 Granbury @ Centennial Varsity 

Thu., September 6 Granbury @ Granbury JV 

Tue., September 11 Timberview @ Timberview Varsity 

Thu., September 13  Timberview  @ Centennial  JV 

Tue., September 18 Burleson @ Burleson Varsity 

Thu., September 20 Burleson @ Centennial JV 

Tue., September 25 Crowley @ Centennial Varsity 

Thu., September 27  Crowley @ Crowley JV 

Tue., October 2 Legacy @ Legacy Varsity 

Thu., October 4 Legacy @ Centennial JV 

Tue., October 9 Arl. Seguin @ Centennial Varsity 

Thu., October 11 Arlington Seguin @ A. Seguin JV 

    

October 15-16 District TBA Varsity 

October 18-20 Area TBA Varsity 

October 25-26 Regionals  TBA Varsity 


